








OPEN COLOUR
GPU GOLD MEDAL Tin Sang Chan Canada My Mom
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Zhendong Wu China Girl And Flamingo
PSA GOLD MEDAL Yongsheng Yang China Spring In Xinganling
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Hoi Wai Lau Hong Kong 2.Sea Of Clouds Village
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Wenwei Wang China The Rosy Clouds Over Lijiang River
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan Ribbon Dance
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Su Fu Sou Macau Herding C2
PSA HM Siu Chuen Young Hong Kong Ecstasy In A Lotus Pond
PSA HM Siu Kam Tang Hong Kong Fight
PSA HM Wolfgang Lin Hong Kong Camel Desert 02
GPU RIBBON Cheuk Kim Wong Hong Kong Crossing The Desert
GPU RIBBON Kai Yuen Yeung Hong Kong Holy Place
GPU RIBBON Zhong An Yu China U-Shaped

OPEN MONOCHROME
GPU GOLD MEDAL Chi Keung Julian Wong Hong Kong Long Jump
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Chau Kei Checky Lam Hong Kong Burning In Fire
PSA GOLD MEDAL Hoi Wai Lau Hong Kong 4.Ink Painting4
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Tomi Krizaj Slovenia Of Road
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Tze Yuen Lee Hong Kong Survivors After A Large Fire
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Ping Leung Hong Kong Safe Landing For All
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Yongming Liu China Childlike Innocence And Fun
PSA HM Zhendong Wu China Blue Phantom
PSA HM Zhong An Yu China Trinity Of Tranquility
PSA HM Zuie Lo Hong Kong Praying 02

NATURE
GPU GOLD MEDAL Wai Por Leung Hong Kong A Family Of Five
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Benny Chung Canada Pair Dance
PSA GOLD MEDAL Ching Ching Chan Hong Kong Superwoman
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Ernoe Dr. Barsi Hungary Envy
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Phillip Kwan Canada Polar Bear Playing 99
PSA HM Bob Devine England Leopard Moves Hoglet
PSA HM Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan Kenya 01
PSA HM Yuet Ching Chan Hong Kong Happy Family

PHOTO TRAVEL
GPU GOLD MEDAL Hon Ming Ho Hong Kong Suifur Volcano
HKCC GOLD TROPHY Cheung Yk Hong Kong Buddhist Festival



PSA GOLD MEDAL Taowen Zeng China The Encuonter Of Ochre Mountain And
HKCC SILVER TROPHY Jeanne Chung Hong Kong Bear Head
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Miranda Siu Canada Sunrise Of Rice Terrace
HKCC BRONZE TROPHY Wenwei Wang China Brilliant Buddha Land
PSA HM Cheuk Kim Wong Hong Kong Village In Morning
PSA HM Robert Kolbrich Austria Blue Hour 1
PSA HM Wai Yan Yip Hong Kong Sunset Under The Mountain



Open Colour
- Awarded Works -



PSA GOLD MEDAL - SPRING IN XINGANLING by YONGSHENG YANG (CHINA)



GPU GOLD MEDAL - MY MOM by TIN SANG CHAN (CANADA)



HKCC GOLD TROPHY - GIRL AND FLAMINGO by ZHENDONG WU (CHINA)



HKCC SILVER TROPHY - 2.SEA OF CLOUDS VILLAGE by HOI WAI LAU (HONG KONG)



HKCC SILVER TROPHY - THE ROSY CLOUDS OVER LIJIANG RIVER by WENWEI WANG (CHINA)



HKCC BRONZE TROPHY - HERDING C2 by SU FU SOU (MACAU)



HKCC BRONZE TROPHY - RIBBON DANCE by LING JYI CHAO (TAIWAN)



PSA HM - CAMEL DESERT 02 by WOLFGANG LIN (HONG KONG)



PSA HM - ECSTASY IN A LOTUS POND by SIU CHUEN YOUNG (HONG KONG)



PSA HM - FIGHT by SIU KAM TANG (HONG KONG)



GPU RIBBON - CROSSING THE DESERT by CHEUK KIM WONG (HONG KONG)



GPU RIBBON - HOLY PLACE by KAI YUEN YEUNG (HONG KONG)



GPU RIBBON - U-SHAPED by ZHONG AN YU (CHINA)



Open Monochrome
- Awarded Works -



PSA GOLD MEDAL - 4.INK PAINTING4 by HOI WAI LAU (HONG KONG)



GPU GOLD MEDAL - LONG JUMP by CHI KEUNG JULIAN WONG (HONG KONG)



HKCC GOLD TROPHY - BURNING IN FIRE by CHAU KEI CHECKY LAM (HONG KONG)



HKCC SILVER TROPHY - OF ROAD by TOMI KRIZAJ (SLOVENIA)



HKCC SILVER TROPHY - SURVIVORS AFTER A LARGE FIRE by TZE YUEN LEE (HONG KONG)



HKCC BRONZE TROPHY - CHILDLIKE INNOCENCE AND FUN by YONGMING LIU (CHINA)



HKCC BRONZE TROPHY - SAFE LANDING FOR ALL by PING LEUNG (HONG KONG)



PSA HM - BLUE PHANTOM by ZHENDONG WU (CHINA)



PSA HM - PRAYING 02 by ZUIE LO (HONG KONG)


